8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

Wednesday February 22 Schedule

Light Can Help M110 Session L109: Session L111:
You - New Lutron The Evolution of | Lighting Design
Service Architectural for Living &
‘Announcement M116 Lighting Kitchen Spaces
Soraa/Ecosense
Peter
i IALD
Mi01 M111 Session L110: A Presenting Live
AISPIRE, AWAC Lutron Delving into the Via ZOOM
Company multitude of
issues and
techniques that
M104 landscape Session L112:
Colorbeam lighting Fixture
Lighting Comparison and
ML Jan Moyer Selection Part 1
Prolufte by Presenter
American M112 Peter
Lighting Lutron Romaniello, IALD

Presenting Live
Via ZOOM

Session L113: New Category
Means New Metrics - Presented by
Matt Bernath, Vital

Panel 4: How to create impactful
collaboration communities to
grow your lighting systems
business. Moderator David
Weinstein, Lutron Electronics

Keynote - David Warfel -
Presented by AiSPIRE, A WAC
Company

Panel 5: Good Better Best:
Choosing Vendor Partnerships

Panel 6: Marketplace:
Competition & Margin

Manufacturer
Booth Setup




