Lightapaliza 2023

Wednesday February 22 Schedule

Time	Manufacturer Training Room TBa	Manufacturer Training Room TBa	Manufacturer Training Room TBA	Lighting Training Room TBA	Lighting Training Room TBA	Courtyard	General Session Solana E Ballroom	Exhibit hall
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Light Can Help You - New Service Announcement	M116	M110 Lutron	Session L109: The Evolution of Architectural Lighting	Session L111: Lighting Design for Living & Kitchen Spaces Peter Romaniello, IALD			
		Soraa/Ecosense						
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	M101 AiSPIRE, A WAC Company		M111 Lutron	Session L110: A Delving into the multitude of issues and	Presenting Live Via ZOOM		Session L113: New Category Means New Metrics - Presented by Matt Bernath, Vital	
10:00 AM		M104	M112 Lutron	techniques that comprise landscape lighting Jan Moyer Presenter	Session L112:			
10:30 AM	M114 Proluxe by American Lighting	Colorbeam Lighting			Fixture Comparison and Selection Part 1 Peter Romaniello, IALD Presenting Live Via ZOOM		Panel 4: How to create impactful collaboration communities to	Manufacturer Booth Setup
11:00 AM							grow your lighting systems business. Moderator David Weinstein, Lutron Electronics	
11:30 AM					T.M. EOOIII			
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	_						Keynote - David Warfel - Presented by AiSPIRE, A WAC Company	
1:00 PM	_							
1:30 PM	-							
2:00 PM							Panel 5: Good Better Best: Choosing Vendor Partnerships	
2:30 PM 3:00 PM	-							
3:30 PM	_							Exhibit Floor Open 1pm-7pm
4:00 PM	_						Panel 6: Marketplace: Competition & Margin	Beer and Wind on the Floor
4:30 PM								5-7pm Sponsored by DMF Lighting
5:00 PM	_							
5:30 PM 6:00 PM	_							
6:30 PM								
7:00 PM	-							

